Snowball Express 2-Miler

January 27, 2013
Brodhead, KY
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David
Davis
James
Charles
James
Travis
Harper
Robby
Alyssa
Rachel
Kayla
Tanner
Lee
David
Ken
Eric
Keith
Lisa
Shannon
Matt
John
Josh
Roger
Macon
Teresa
David
Gerard
Debbie
Thomas
Madelyn
Rodney
Rodney
Mike
Chad
Jason
Emily
David
Cody
Becky
Ethan
Lauren
Kimberly
Danyel

Parks
Hays
Faulkner
Bullen
Bullen
Messer
Crawford
Smith
Taylor
Cox

Cain
McClure
Abney
Cain
Turpin
Roark
Baldwin
Stillwell
Stolze
Peavie
Sherrow
York
Blaylock
Proctor
Smith
Hamilton
Hays
Perkins
Biddle
Burdette
Bullen
Hendrickson
Mullins
Lee
Starrett
Gentry
Valentine
Anderson
Sutton
Hardwick
Webb
Burton
Hamilton
Cothron
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12.18
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12.41
12.45
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13.04
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13.22
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13.40.21
13.40.64
13.50
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14.03
14.10
14.23
14.25
14.27
14.29
14.31
14.43
14.47
14.47.19
14.47.52
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14.52
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14.58
15.01
15.06
15.08
15.11
15.14
15.18
15.46
15.49
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Bobbie
Sue
Ethan
Jackie
Shannon
Aidan
Julianna
Selina
Solange
Twila
Aaron
Buddy
D
Tommy
Jimmy
Chelsea
Joshua
Kristin
Grant
Austyn
Sue
Cheryl
LaWanda
Fonnie
Brittany
Scott
Ethan
Ashton
Marcia
Julie
Heidi
Jessica
Kelsey
Darren
Kelli
Dackery
Heather
Anthony
Sherry
Trevor
Feane
Gina
Misty
Thomas
Kylie
Rhonda
Olivia
Amy
Andrew

Perkins
Petrosky
Klene
Klene
Burton
Thompson
O'Brien
Lawson
Heuer
Burdette
Cox
Semones
Hamilton
Hayes
Hall

Goff
Heuer
Garrison
Isaacs
Crawford
Stickley
Mullins
Carr
Blevins
McClure
Thompson
Eversole
Steelmon
Cain

Ham
Blevins
Albright
Merritt
Allen
Banks
Larkey
York
Smith
Helton
Hemsley
Rhodus
Baldwin
Blaylock
Wagner
Martin
Childress
Rudder
Noe
Burton

15.52.27
15.52.98
15.59
16.00
16.01
16.06
16.16.32
16.16.86
16.21.06
16.21.89
16.22
16.29
16.31
16.37
16.42
16.47
16.49
16.52
16.54
17.00
17.02
17.05
17.06
17.15
17.20
17.24
17.37
17.39
17.40
17.42
17.43
17.54
17.56
17.57
17.59
18.02.13
18.02.52
18.08
18.09
18.11
18.12
18.13
18.17
18.18
18.20
18.22
18.24
18.26
18.27.22
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Jeffrey
Charla
Daniel
Zoe
Lori
Robert
Danielle
Jennifer
Terry
Angie
Deanna
Amy
Jon
Jimmy
Emma
Briana
Marc
Harold
Daniel
Amanda
Jerry
Penny
Magan
Chelsea
Kristi
Megan
Sandy
Charon
Selena
Aden
Lori
Megan
Courtney
Sheena
Kristi
Heather
Dreama
Bailee
Donnaleah
Ashlyn
Heidi
Monica
Sandy
Jo
Rachel
Judy
Aidan
Robert
Sebastian

Ham
Sands
Garland
Burdette
Hall
Reams
Arnold
Peavie
Foody
Payne
Lee
Mitchell
Martin
Osborne
Smith
Randolph
Rudder
Woodall
Dobbs
Sheffer
Cox
Rutherford
Eversole
Packard
Crawford
Allen
Cook
Burton
Mink
Amburgy
Sullivan
Taylor
Turpin
Miller
Reynolds
Rudder
Hedrick
Allen
Martin
Brock
Engel-Banks
Martin
Bullen
Griffin
Blevins
Baker
Cain

Hall
Pelltier

18.27.90
18.36
18.37
18.38
18.40
18.42
18.43
18.47
18.49
18.52
18.56
18.58
19.00
19.02
19.03
19.04
19.08
19.12
19.15
19.18
19.25
19.34
19.37.46
19.37.96
19.43
19.44
19.46
19.50
19.52
19.53
19.53.68
19.57
19.58
20.00
20.01
20.07
20.12
20.15
20.20
20.21
20.23
20.29
20.32
20.33
20.44
20.46
20.54
20.55.16
20.58.93
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Luke
Walter
Ambrose
Michael
Brandy
Hannah
Karen
Evelyn
Jacob
Corey
Jessica
Cayden
Melanie
Rachel
Lea Ellen
Lauryn
Erin

Gail
Angel
Debra
Mary Lou
Noah
Destin
Anthony
Susan
Teresa
Dylan
Vicki
Allison
Amber
Wesley
Charlotte
Allison
Jones
Angella
Ramona
Sonya
Annah
Chaz
Cali
Kristin
Mackenzie
Shannon
Bailee
Geraldine
Virginia
Sandy
Danielle
Talia

Peavie
Norris
Wilson
Albright
Cable
Davis
Wilson
Barker
Mobley
Young
Young
Shaver
Parsons
Smith
Rogers
Carpenter
Thompson
Price
Thompson
Hatfield
Henderlight
Rudder
Brogan
Anglin
Jasper
Blair
Isaacs
Cox

Carr
Watts
Carr
Hayes
Gregg
Hiatt
Blevins
Hiatt
Semones
Baldwin
James
Parker
Halcomb
Payne
Gibson
DeBorde
Harris
Parsons
McClure
Abed
Woodall

20.58.28
20.58.99
21.02
21.07
21.12
21.20
21.22
21.23
21.29
21.56
21.58
21.59
22.01
22.12
22.31
22.33
22.34.25
22.34.57
22.45
22.46
23.02
23.05
23.24
23.29
23.31
23.47
23.53
24.02
24.08
24.11
24.12
24.17
24.20
24.29
24.38
24.41
24.43
24.48
24.50
25.30
25.43
25.45
25.47
25.48
26.00
26.04
26.24
26.25
26.37



192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240

Paula
Amy
Amanda
Garrett
Barbara
Becky
Lisa
Angie
Melinda
Alice
Ann
Stephanie
David
Doris
Gayle
Rhonda
Evia
Linda
Kim
Cheryl
Shari
Crystal
Stacy
Michele
Melissa
Tiffany
Bryanna
Pat
Carol
Ella
Eldon
Brittany
Kinsye
Audy
Tiffany
Barak
Kristin
Jennifer
Breanna
Jenny
Treena
Kathy
Rachel
Daniel
Ann
Maydell
Scott

Peggy
Barbara

DeBorde
Hopkins
Shaver
Hamilton
Mullins
Isaacs
Hemsley
Woods
Osborne
Hendrickson
Abney
Staggs
Staggs
Caldwell
DeBorde
Anderson
Mullins
Burdette
Halcomb
McClure
Proctor
Singleton
Spoonamore
Mobley
Wilson
Kincaid
Mullins
Winstead
Winstead
Baldwin
Baker
Kirby
Collins
Faulkner
Neeley
Steelmon
Miracle
Steelmon
Adams
Schuler
Burdette
Bobo
Hemsley
Hayes
Harris
Greer
Akin
Akin
Congleton

26.38
26.39
26.40
26.42
26.45
26.48
26.50
26.59
27.05
27.09
27.31
27.35
27.45
27.46
27.47
27.48
27.59
28.06
28.16
28.21
28.51
20.04
29.11
29.16.15
29.16.66
29.17.19
29.17.66
29.18
29.20.24
29.20.62
29.26
29.33
29.43
20.44
29.52
29.58.37
29.58.88
30.00
30.03
30.19
30.21
30.31
30.32
30.34.50
30.34.91
30.39
30.48
30.49
30.57



241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289

Wwill
Dawson
Carla
Gale
Jamie
Megan
Elizabeth
Amy
James
Danetta
Angie
Lora Beth
Chelsen
Phyllis
Carolyn
Barbara
Alexis
Jamie
Kayla
Skyler
Ann
Duncan
Jamice
Lawrence
Miranda
Ginger
Leigh Ann
Pamela
Katie
Shelley
Melissa
Linda
Coloson
Lavada
Christopher
Heather
Brittany
Samantha
Jennifer
Rita
Becky
Tanner
Breckon
Robert
Keira
Jennifer
Laiken
Jonathon
Kathy

Isaacs
Nicely
Parsons
Peavie
Lear
Cary
Scalf
Nicely
Scalf
Allen
Adams
McKee
Larkey
Zettler
Collins
DeChambeau
Neeley
Bryant
Bryant
Bradley
Craig
Stanford
Mullins
Bullock

Bullock-Davidson

Cash
Robinson
Arney
Clements
Clements
Albright
Wilson
Wilson
Adams
Mullins
Lear
Saylor
Bishop
Adkisson
Shaffer
Smith
Collins
Mitchell
Peters
Champine
Smith
Coffey
Price
Price

31.03
31.16
31.17
31.24
31.26
31.34
31.44
31.50
31.51.37
31.51.82
31.52.28
31.52.71
32.20
32.29
32.29
32.42
32.42
32.42
32.53
33.01
33.01
33.08
33.26
33.26
33.30
33.30
33.30
34.00
34.00
34.02
34.02
24.06
34.06
32.06
34.11
34.11
34.15
34.15
34.18
34.18
34.28
34.47
34.52
34.52
34.52
34.52
34.52
34.56
34.56



290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318

Morgan
Traci
Paula
Kaci
Jerri
Sherry
Carrie
Doris
Jeff
Linda
Sue
Connie
Sondra
Lydia
Bobby
Sonya
Trina
Beverly
Logan
Debra
Timothy
Tracy
Katy
Katlyn
Liz
Precia
Ciana
Sheary
Jacob

Smith
Collins
Davis
Brown
Smith
Robinson
Mullins
Nicely
Burdette
Nicely
Hamm
Hamm
Mullins
Amburgey
Amburgey
Mitchell
Cunagin
McClure
McClure
Roberts
Roberts
Lary
Placke
Lamb
Phelps
Bowling
Owens
Caldwell
Blair

Age Group Results

FEMALES

Overall Female
Alyssa Cox 13.04

Fastest Walker
Karen Wilson 21.22

12-under

1. Austyn Crawford 17.00
2. Kylie Martin 18.20
3. Olivia Rudder 18.24

13-17

1. Rachel Cain 13.11

2. Madelyn Bullen 14.47.52

34.56
34.56
34.59
35.44
35.46
35.47
36.17
36.17
36.17
36.27
36.32
36.58
36.58
37.01
37.02
37.04
37.04
37.04
37.23
37.23
37.43
37.43
37.52
37.52
28.05
38.05
38.08
38.10
38.10



3. Lauren Burton 15.18

18-24

1. Kayla McClure 13.16

2. Juliana O’Brien 16.16.32
3. Chelsea Goff 16.47

25-29

1. Emily Valentine 15.01
2. Selena Lawson 16.16.86
3. Brittany McClure 17.20

30-34

1. Danyel Cothron 15.49

2. Kristen Hardin-Garrison 16.52
3. Lawanda Carr 17.06

35-39

1. Teresa Hamilton 14.29
2. Becky Hardwick 15.11
3. Bobbie Perkins 15.52.27

40-44

1. Lisa Stolze 13.56

2. Kimberly Hamilton 15.46
3. Sue Petrosky 15.57.98

45-49

1. Marcia Cain 17.40
2. Kelli Banks 17.54
3.Kristi Reynolds 20.01

50-54

1. Debbie Biddle 14.47
2. Sue Stickley 17.02

3. Fonnie Blevins 17.15

55-59

1. Debra Hatfield 22.46

2. Mary Lou Henderlight 23.02
3. Shannon Gibson 25.47

60-64

1. Terry Foody 18.49

2. Susan Jasper 23.31

3. Geraldine Harris 26.00

65-69
1. Vicki Cox 24.02



2. Ramona Hiatt 24.41
3. Virginia Parsons 26.04

70+
Sue Hamm

MALES

Overall Male
Daryl Parks 10.25

Fastest Walker
Walter Norris 20.59.99

12 —under

1. Ethan Webb 15.14

2. Ethen Klene 15.59

3. Aidan Thompson 16.06

13-17

1. Thomas Burdette 14.47.19
2. JD Hamilton 16.31

3. Grant Isaacs 16.54

18-24

1. Davis Faulkner 12.18
2. Jason Gentry 14.58
3. Cody Sutton 15.08

25-29

1. Tanner Abney 13.22
2. Macon Smith 14.27
3. Daniel Dobbs 19.15

30-34

1. David Hayes 10.59

2. Travis Crawford 12.45
3. Robby Taylor 12.52

35-39

1. James Messer 12.41
2. Shannon Peavie 14.00
3. John York 14.10

40-44

1. Charles Bullens 12.30
2. Eric Baldwin 13.50

3. Mathew Sherrow 14.03



45-49

1. David Turpin 13.40.21
2. David Anderson 15.06
3. Ethan Eversole 17.37

50-54

James Bullen 12.24

2. Harper Smith 12.47
3. Lee Cain 13.27

55-59
1. Roger Proctor 14.25
2. Robert Peters

60-64

1. Ken Roark 13.40.69
2. David Hays 14.31
3. Jimmy Hall 16.42

65-69

1. Jerry Cox 19.25
2. Lawrence Bullock
3. Colsen Wilson

70+

1. Jones Hiatt 24.29

2. Eldon Baker 29.26
3. Audy Faulkner 29.44
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